7/27122,12:57 PM

National University

E Print

National University
Bangladesh

Degree First Year Result-2020
Course: B.B.S/B.Com

Name of College: SHAHBAJPUR GOVT. COLLEGE

Number of Students: 7

Promoted: 0
Absent: 0

Not Promoted/Fail: Nill
Others: 7

Roll no.

503915
503916
503917
503918
503919
503920

503921

Regn no.

14104039406
15104028742
16104046698
16104046701
16104046714
16104046715

18104023340
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Name of Students

NAIM ISLAM

MD. RAKIBUL ISLAM
SUMAYEA AKTER
MD. RAJED

MD. MIRAJ

MD. RAKIBUL HASAN

MD.ARIF BAKSEY

Result / Year GPA
Course wise Ltr Grade = (CGPA available in
Consolidated Result)

112501=B+ Improved
112501=B+ Improved
112501=B+ Improved
112501=B+ Improved
112501=AB Not Improved
112501=B+ Improved
sd/-
(Badruzzaman)

Controller of Examinations

17



