



National University
Bangladesh
Degree First Year Result-2020
Course: B.B.S/B.Com

Name of College: SHAHBAJPUR GOVT. COLLEGE	Promoted: 0
Number of Students: 7	Absent: 0
	Not Promoted/Fail: Nil
	Others: 7

<u>Roll no.</u>	<u>Regn no.</u>	<u>Name of Students</u>	<u>Course wise Ltr Grade</u>	<u>Result / Year GPA</u> (CGPA available in Consolidated Result)
503915	14104039406	NAIM ISLAM	112501=B+	Improved
503916	15104028742	MD. RAKIBUL ISLAM	112501=B+	Improved
503917	16104046698	SUMAYEA AKTER	112501=B+	Improved
503918	16104046701	MD. RAJED	112501=B+	Improved
503919	16104046714	MD. MIRAJ	112501=AB	Not Improved
503920	16104046715	MD. RAKIBUL HASAN	112501=B+	Improved
503921	18104023340	MD.ARIF BAKSEY	112501=B+,112601=F ,112301=C	Improved

sd/-

(Badruzzaman)

Controller of Examinations